Hero Electric Vehicles Private Limited Aogunne ¥
Date of Commencement of CIRP - 20th December, 2024

List of Secured Financial Creditors (Other than Financial Creditors to any class of creditors) as on 06th January, 2025 Amount in Rs.
S. No. Name of Creditor Details of Claim Received Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of any | Amount of Claim | Amount of Remarks, if any Emailid Bank Account Details.
Sew ol | Amount Caimed | Amount of Claim | Nature of | Amount Covered by | Amount Covered by | Whether | % of Voting |t done | Not Ademitied | Clfe ier I3
Receipt Admitted Claim Security Interest Guarantee related | Share in CoC ‘-n
party?
1 |Bank of Baroda 010125 55,35,56,737 55,35,56,737 SFC 55,35,56.137 55,35,56,137 No 66.92% 0 0 0 0 ididh@bankofbaroda.co.n [Benk of Baroda [G5110013701005 | BARBOMIOLH |
Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd 06-01-25 53,95,640 53,95.640 SFC 53,95,640 53,95,640 No 0.65% 0] 0] 0 0 com; Bank 002
gs.pandey@kotak.com;
ishani.mukherjee@kotak.com;
3 |The South Indian Bank Ltd. 01-01-25 17,61,93,034 17,39,11,209 SFC 17,39,11,209 17,39,11,209 No 2103% 0 0 0 2281825 bro744@sib.co.in L;-rl..l._-.li 7425600000002 SIBLO00744
4 _—U_.,n First Bank Ltd. 06-01-25 9,46,75,445 9,42,87,839 SFC 9,42,87,839 9,42,87,839 No 11.40% 0 0 0 3,87,606 ;. |IoFC
 yogesh.manocha @idicirstbank.com;
{shubhangi tny_hgs @idicexternatsup
| port.com;
bhishek
Total 856 82.71,51,425 0 827151425 82,71,51,425 0 100.00% 0 0 0 26,69,431




